Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
P511 – Dual Fast Ethernet PMC
n 2 full-duplex or half-duplex channels
n 10Base-T and 100Base-TX physical layer
n MAC layer realized in FPGA
n Local or external data buffer

Cooling n Conduction Cooling
Please note that some of these options may only be available for large volumes. Please ask our sales staff for more information.
Ordering Information
Standard P511 Models 15P511-00 Dual Fast Ethernet, 2 Ethernet cores, 6 GPIO signals, front I/O, for convection cooled
systems, -40..+85°C with qualified components
Miscellaneous Accessories 05P000-01 25 mounting screw sets to fix PMC/XMC modules on carrier boards
05P511-00 P511 Ethernet HDSUB to 2 x RJ45 cable, -40..+85°C
Software: Linux This product is designed to work under Linux. See below for potentially available separate software packages
from MEN.
13Z001-90 Linux host driver (MEN) for 16Z001_SMB (I2C)
13Z077-90 Linux native driver (MEN) for 16Z077_ETH and 16Z087_ETH
Software: Windows® This product is designed to work under Windows®. See below for potentially available separate software
packages from MEN.
10Y000-78 Windows® Embedded Standard 7 BSP for F11S, F19P, F21P, F22P, G20, G22, XM1L, XM2,
MM1, MM2, SC21, SC24, SC27, BC50M, BC50I, BL50W, BL50S, DC13, F206, F210,
F215, F216, G215, P506, P507 and P511
13P511-77 Windows® Installset (MEN) for P511
(Includes all free drivers developed by MEN for the supported hardware.)
13Z087-70 Windows® native driver (MEN) for 16Z087_ETH (Ethernet controller)
Software: QNX® This product is designed to work under QNX®. For details regarding supported/unsupported board functions
please refer to the corresponding software data sheets.
13Z087-40 QNX® native driver (MEN) for 16Z087_ETH
For operating systems not mentioned here contact MEN sales.
Documentation Compare Chart mezzanine functions on PMC/XMC and PC-MIP®  » Download
20P511-00 P511 User Manual
22Z087-ER 16Z087_ETH Errata